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ASIAN AMERICAN AND PACIFIC ISLANDER BIOGRAPHIES
JNF018020

ALICE WONG, disability activist  9781668927304

BRUCE LEE, actor 9781668919132

CHLOE KIM, snowboarding 9781534168411

FRED KOREMATSU, civil rights activist 9781534198982

GRACE LEE BOGGS, civil rights activist 9781534198951

KALPANA CHAWLA, NASA astronaut 9781668908860

KRISTI YAMAGUCHI, figure skating 9781668919149

LARRY ITLIONG, civil rights activist 9781534198968

MAYA LIN, architect and sculptor 9781534142701

PATSY MINK, first AAPI congresswoman 9781534198975

RESHMA SAUJANI, founder of Girls Who Code 9781534146990

SUNISA LEE, gymnastics 9781668908853

TAMMY DUCKWORTH, U.S. Senator 9781534147041

QUEEN LILI’UOKALANI, Hawaiian queen 9781668908884

MY EARLY LIBRARY
These biographies for the earliest readers examine the lives of historical and modern men and women 
in a simple, age-appropriate way to help children develop word recognition and reading skills. 

Available in reinforced library binding, paperback, and electronic editions.

Each title falls below an ATOS of 2.0, and most have AR quizzes available for them. 

Find the perfect fit for your collection today!

Explore AAPI 
excellence and 
achievement 
throughout history 
and today with  
these biographies.

866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com

N

REPRESENTATION MATTERS!

MY ITTY-BITTY BIO – 145 Titles Available



BLACK AMERICAN BIOGRAPHIES
JNF018020

AMANDA GORMAN, poet 9781534196643

ANITA CAMERON, disability activist 9781668927267

BARACK OBAMA, U.S. president 9781534186903

BENJAMIN BANNEKER, inventor and writer 9781534128774

BESSIE COLEMAN, aviator 9781534142664

BOOKER T. WASHINGTON, teacher and  
civil rights activist 9781634710183

CHARLES DREW, scientist and inventor 9781534128798

CORETTA SCOTT KING, civil rights activist 9781534142688

COCO GAUFF, tennis 9781534168398

DOROTHY VAUGHAN, NASA mathematician 9781534107113

FLORENCE GRIFFITH JOYNER, track and field 9781634710190
FREDERICK DOUGLASS, abolitionist and  
civil rights activist 9781634704793

GEORGE WASHINGTON CARVER, scientist and teacher 9781534128781

HARRIET TUBMAN, Underground Railroad conductor, 
Union Spy 9781634728164

IDA B. WELLS, Journalist 9781534142725

JACKIE ROBINSON, first Black MLB player 9781634710213

JOHN LEWIS, U.S. Congressman 9781534186361

KAMALA HARRIS, U.S. Vice President 9781534186910

KOBE BRYANT, basketball 9781534186873

LEROY MOORE, disability activist, founder of Krip-Hop 
Nation 9781668927281

LEWIS HOWARD LATIMER, scientist and inventor 9781534128804

MICHELLE OBAMA, U.S. First Lady 9781534158740

MAE JEMISON, NASA astronaut 9781534186859

MAGIC JOHNSON, basketball 9781534186897

MARIAN ANDERSON, singer 9781634710237

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., civil rights activist 9781634704779

MARY FIELDS, pioneer, first Black star route postwoman 9781668919163

MARY JACKSON, NASA mathematician 9781534107120

MAYA ANGELOU, poet and author 9781634721530

MICHAEL JORDAN, basketball 9781534186866

MISTY COPELAND, ballerina 9781534158757

OPRAH WINFREY, entrepreneur 9781534158764

STEVIE WONDER, musician 9781534147027

VILISSA THOMPSON, disability activist 9781668927274

ROSA PARKS, civil rights activist 9781634704816

RUBY BRIDGES, civil rights activist 9781668919156

SERENA WILLIAMS, tennis 9781534158795

SHIRLEY ANN JACKSON, NASA mathematician 9781534107137

SIMONE BILES, gymnastics 9781534158771

STEPHEN CURRY, basketball 9781534158801
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Celebrate Black 
excellence in all 
walks of life and show 
young readers what 
is possible for those 
who dream.

From billionaire to poet to president, fill  
your shelves with biographies of these 
change makers, innovators, and all-stars! 
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866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com
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DISABILITY ACTIVISTS AND HEROES BIOGRAPHIES
JNF053180

ALICE WONG* disability rights activist 9781668927304

ANITA CAMERON,* disability rights activist 9781668927267

FRANKLIN DELANO ROOSEVELT,* U.S. president 9781668927243

HELEN KELLER teacher and activist 9781634710206

JASON BENETTI,* play by play sports announcer 9781668927298

JUDY HEUMANN,* disability rights activist 9781668927250

LEROY MOORE,* disability rights activist 9781668927281

RALPH BRAUN,* entrepreneur 9781668927311

STEPHEN HAWKING, physicist 9781534147034

STEVIE WONDER, musician 9781534147027

VILISSA THOMPSON,* disability rights activist 9781668927274

TAMMY DUCKWORTH, U.S. Senator 9781534147041

HISPANIC BIOGRAPHIES
JNF018030 

CESAR CHAVEZ, civil rights activist 9781668956182
DOLORES HUERTA, civil rights activist 9781668956199
ELLEN OCHOA, NASA, astronaut, engineer, and 
director 9781668956205

FRIDA KAHLO, artist 9781634728157
IRMA RANGEL, first Mexican-American state legislator 
in Texas 9781534128897

SELENA QUINTANILLA-PÉREZ,  singer 9781534158733
SONIA SOTOMAYOR, first Hispanic Supreme Court 
Justice 9781668956236

Our 4 newest titles brought to you by award-winning 
teacher and author Brenda Perez Mendoza!

*Developed in Partnership with Easterseals. 10% of proceeds goes back to Easterseals MORC in Michigan.

From ancestral land 
to NASA’s Mission 
Control, these 
biographies celebrate 
Indigenous excellence 
in the past, present, 
and always. 

INDIGENOUS PEOPLES BIOGRAPHIES
JNF018040, JNF076000 

CRAZY HORSE, Lakota military leader 9781668908921

DEB HAALAND, Pueblo of Laguna, U.S. Secretary of 
the Interior 9781534198913

GERONIMO, Ndendahe Apache leader and medicine 
man 9781668908914

JERRY C. ELLIOTT HIGH EAGLE, Cherokee and Osage 
NASA physicist 9781534198937

LITTLE SISTER LOZEN, Apache warrior and medicine 
woman 9781668908891

MARIA TALLCHIEF, Osage ballerina 9781534198920

SACAGAWEA, Shoshone translator and guide 9781634704823

SEQUOYAH , Cherokee, inventor of the Cherokee 
syllabary 9781668919170

SITTING BULL, Lakota political and spiritual leader 9781668908907

TECUMSEH , Shawnee leader and diplomat 9781668919187

866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com
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AFRICAN BIOGRAPHIES
JNF025010 

CHIMAMANDA NGOZI ADICHIE, writer and activist 9781534146976

CLEOPATRA, Ancient Egyptian ruler 9781668937730

NJINGA OF NDONGO AND MATAMBA, leader and 
warrior 9781668937761

NELSON MANDELA, President of South Africa 9781534179936

JEWISH BIOGRAPHIES
JNF049110

ALBERT EINSTEIN, mathematician and physicist 9781534128866

ANNE FRANK, diarist 9781668956168

JONAS SALK, virologist  9781668956229

BELLA ABZUG, U.S. Congresswoman 9781668956175

IRVING BERLIN, composer and musician 9781668956212

ROSALYN SUSSMAN YALOW, physicist 9781534107144

CANADIAN BIOGRAPHIES
JNF025050

ALEXANDER OVECHKIN, hockey 9781534168459

AYAH BDEIR, founder of LittleBits, STEM for girls 9781534146983

CONNOR MCDAVID, hockey 9781534168442

P. K. SUBBAN, hockey  9781534168428

WAYNE GRETZKY, hockey 9781534168435

866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com



m
y 

itt
y-

bi
tt

y 
bi

o
m

y 
itt

y-
bi

tt
y 

bi
o 5

MIDDLE EASTERN AND ARAB AMERICAN BIOGRAPHIES
JNF038130

AYAH BDEIR, founder of LittleBits, STEM for girls 9781534146983

ZAHA HADID, architect 9781668919200

JAWED KARIM, co-founder of YouTube 9781668919194

866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com

WOMEN IN STEM
JNF007120, JNF007090

ADA LOVELACE 9781534107168
AMELIA EARHART 9781634704809
AYAH BDEIR 9781534146983
BESSIE COLEMAN 9781534142664
DOROTHY VAUGHAN 9781534107113
ELLEN OCHOA 9781668956205
JANE GOODALL 9781634710220
JUNE ALMEIDA 9781534186842
KALPANA CHAWLA 9781668908860
KATHERINE JOHNSON 9781534107106
LISE MEITNER 9781534128835
MAE JEMISON 9781534186859
MARIE CURIE 9781534107151
MARY ANNING 9781534128842
MARY JACKSON 9781534107120
ROSALYN SUSSMAN YALOW 9781534107144
SALLY RIDE 9781534107090
SHIRLEY ANN JACKSON 9781534107137
TIERA FLETCHER 9781534128811
TU YOUYOU 9781534128828



EXPLORE THE BEST IN THEIR FIELDS!

CIVIL RIGHTS ACTIVISTS
JNF007110

BELLA ABZUG 9781668956175

CESAR CHAVEZ 9781668956182

CORETTA SCOTT KING 9781534142688

DOLORES HUERTA 9781668956199

FRED KOREMATSU 9781534198982

FREDERICK DOUGLASS 9781634704793

GRACE LEE BOGGS 9781534198951

HARRIET TUBMAN 9781634728164

IDA B. WELLS 9781534142725

JOHN LEWIS 9781534186361

LARRY ITLIONG 9781534198968

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR 9781634704779

NELLIE BLY 9781534142732

ROSA PARKS 9781634704816

RUBY BRIDGES 9781668919156

SUSAN B. ANTHONY 9781534142671
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866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com

ENTREPRENEURS 
JNF010000

AYAH BDEIR 9781534146983
JAWED KARIM 9781668919194
OPRAH WINFREY 9781534158764
RALPH BRAUN 9781668927311
RESHMA SAUJANI 9781534146990
WALT DISNEY 9781634710244



866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com
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MUSICIANS, ACTORS, WRITERS, AND ARTISTS
JNF007010, JNF007030, JNF007040, JNF007060 

AMANDA GORMAN 9781534196643
ANNE FRANK 9781668956168
BENJAMIN BANNEKER 9781534128774
BRUCE LEE 9781668919132
CHIMAMANDA NGOZI ADICHIE 9781534146976
FRED ROGERS 9781534179912
FREDERICK DOUGLASS 9781634704793
FRIDA KAHLO 9781634728157
GWEN FROSTIC 9781534147010
IRVING BERLIN 9781668956212
MARIA TALLCHIEF 9781534198920
MARIAN ANDERSON 9781634710237
MAYA ANGELOU 9781634721530
MAYA LIN 9781534142701
MISTY COPELAND 9781534158757
SELENA QUINTANILLA-PÉREZ 9781534158733

ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVISTS
JNF007110

GRETA THUNBERG 9781534186880

JOHN MUIR 9781634728140
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ROYALS
JNF007140

CATHERINE THE GREAT 9781668937723
CLEOPATRA 9781668937730
EMPRESS WU ZETIAN 9781668937747
MARIE ANTOINETTE 9781668937754
NJINGA OF NDONGO AND MATAMBA 9781668937761
PRINCESS DIANA 9781534179967
QUEEN ELIZABETH II 9781668918456
QUEEN LILI'UOKALANI 9781668908884
QUEEN CHARLOTTE 9781668937778

SCIENTISTS, INVENTORS, AND PIONEERS
JNF007090

ADA LOVELACE 9781534107168
ALBERT EINSTEIN 9781534128866
ALFRED NOBEL 9781534128859
AMELIA EARHART 9781634704809
BENJAMIN BANNEKER 9781534128774
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 9781634704786
BESSIE COLEMAN 9781534142664
CHARLES DARWIN 9781534128873
CHARLES DREW 9781534128798
DOROTHY VAUGHAN 9781534107113
ELLEN OCHOA 9781668956205
GEORGE WASHINGTON CARVER 9781534128781
JANE GOODALL 9781634710220
JERRY C. ELLIOTT HIGH EAGLE 9781534198937
JONAS SALK 9781668956229
JUNE ALMEIDA 9781534186842
KALPANA CHAWLA 9781668908860
KATHERINE JOHNSON 9781534107106
LEWIS HOWARD LATIMER 9781534128804
LISE MEITNER 9781534128835
MAE JEMISON 9781534186859
MARIE CURIE 9781534107151
MARY ANNING 9781534128842
MARY JACKSON 9781534107120
ROBERT FULTON 9781534128903
ROSALYN SUSSMAN YALOW 9781534107144
SALLY RIDE 9781534107090
SHIRLEY ANN JACKSON 9781534107137
STEPHEN HAWKING 9781534147034
THOMAS EDISON 9781534128880
TIERA FLETCHER 9781534128811
TU YOUYOU 9781534128828

866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com

From the Galapagos Islands to the International 
Space Station, science comes alive for children 
in titles showcasing how determination and 
curiosity can change the world.



m
y 

itt
y-

bi
tt

y 
bi

o
m

y 
itt

y-
bi

tt
y 

bi
o 9

SPORTS CHAMPIONS AND PERSONALITIES
JNF007100 

ALEXANDER OVECHKIN, hockey 9781534168459

CHLOE KIM, snowboarding 9781534168411

COCO GAUFF, tennis 9781534168398

CONNOR MCDAVID, hockey 9781534168442

FLORENCE GRIFFITH JOYNER, track and field 9781634710190

JACKIE ROBINSON, baseball 9781634710213

JASON BENETTI, play by play announcer 9781668927298

J.J. WATT, football 9781534158788

KRISTI YAMAGUCHI, figure skating 9781668919149

KOBE BRYANT, basketball 9781534186873

MAGIC JOHNSON, basketball 9781534186897

MEGAN RAPINOE, soccer 9781534168404

MICHAEL JORDAN, basketball 9781534186866

NAOMI OSAKA, golf 9781534168381

P. K. SUBBAN, hockey  9781534168428

SERENA WILLIAMS, tennis 9781534158795

SIMONE BILES, gymnastics 9781534158771

STEPHEN CURRY, basketball 9781534158801

SUNISA LEE, gymnastics 9781668908853

WAYNE GRETZKY, hockey 9781534168435

U.S. CIVIC AND COMMUNITY LEADERS
JNF007070 

BELLA ABZUG 9781668956175
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN 9781634704786
DEB HAALAND 9781534198913
IRMA RANGEL 9781534128897
JOHN LEWIS 9781534186361
MADELEINE ALBRIGHT 9781534147003
PATSY MINK 9781534198975
RUTH BADER GINSBURG 9781534142695
SONIA SOTOMAYOR 9781668956236
TAMMY DUCKWORTH 9781534147041
WILMA MANKILLER 9781534198944

866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com

The G.O.A.T.s are here to show young readers 
how far dedication, determination, and discipline 
can take them. 
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U.S. FIRST LADIES
JNF007130

ELEANOR ROOSEVELT 9781634704830
JACKIE KENNEDY 9781534179974
LADY BIRD JOHNSON 9781534179950
LAURA BUSH 9781534179981
MICHELLE OBAMA 9781534158740

U.S. FRONTIERSMEN
JNF007020

DAVY CROCKETT 9781634721516
JAMES BOWIE 9781534147058

U.S. PRESIDENTS AND VICE PRESIDENTS
JNF007130

ABRAHAM LINCOLN 9781634704762
BARACK OBAMA 9781534186903
FRANKLIN DELANO ROOSEVELT 9781668927243
GEORGE H. W. BUSH 9781534147065
GEORGE WASHINGTON 9781634721523
JIMMY CARTER 9781634710145
KAMALA HARRIS 9781534186910
LYNDON B. JOHNSON 9781634728171

866.918.3956 | cherrylakepublishing.com


